




3





4













5

•

•

•

•

•



M
ill

ar
es

6

M
ill

ar
es



7



8

-12

-2

8

18

28

38

48

58

68

78



9



10

•

•

•

•

5

34

2

0

47

5



11



12



If you wish to ask a question contact the moderator 
through the chat window during the presentation
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